FRIDAY, 27.06.2025.

Printing time:10:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:0011331/CHI3B |G.RUISHI CH.R. Il 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75]|1.82|2.40|2.65 | 2.25
11:00111332/CHI3B |G.MINGTU Q.YASSIN 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.20| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
11:00[11333 CHI3B |KUNMING GUANGX.L. 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
11:00111443 RUYL |URALJ KONOPL.J 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.40 | 4.50 3.20|1.30 | 1.82 1.35]1.47
11:00/ 8666 |CFR |MEZOKOV. FERENCV. 7.00]4.70|1.35[10.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|4.00 | 1.35
12:00(11334 CHI3B |G.HENGCH. SHENZHEN 1.73|3.40|4.80]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 2.15] 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.00
12:00/8626 |CFR  |LIBEREC CHRUDIM 1.30(5.30|7.25|1.67|9.50]2.30|32.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|1.40 | 1.32|1.32|2.25|2.20 | 12.0|1.52 | 1.62| 1.22| 3.70
12:30[11029 AUVPL |MELBOU.S. HUME CITY 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.704.00]7.25|8.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.25]|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97 | 2.15 | 2.25
12:30[11030/ AUVPL |GREEN G. ALTONA M. 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.57 | 2.05
12:30111039 AUVPL HEIDELBE. DANDEN.C. 1.42|4.30|6.25|1.97|9.00]2.80|22.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.401.92|1.57|1.50|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05|1.48 | 3.90
12:30[11375 AUNS |MANL.UTD. S.GE.CITY 2.80|3.702.15]4.60 | 3.40]8.00|6.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45]1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.97
13:00(8627 |CFR  [MIDTJYLL. SILKEBORG 1.80]3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 |1.97]|1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 2.15
13:15111031AUVPL |[MELB.PORT ST.ALB.S. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42|1.65|1.90 | 1.68
13:15(11032 AUVPL |OAKLEIGH PR.LIONS 1.87(3.80|3.30|2.85|5.10|4.70|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.10
13:30/4706 |[KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. JEJU UTD. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90 | 10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55|1.90 | 6.00] 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
13:30/4707 |[KOR 1 |G.SANGMU JEONB.M. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.50 | 3.60]2.05|7.50]|1.93 |6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
14:0011345 AUWS |PERTH STIRL.M. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.40|3.25]8.00|5.80|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.30|3.05|1.70|5.90|1.62 | 4.70|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.62
14:00/4881 |VNMP |SHB DA N. BIN PHUOC 2.00]3.30|3.60|3.20 | 5.60]6.25|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.00]|2.45|9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.10
14:30[11335/CHI3A |HANGZHOU S.PORT Il 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20)4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
14:30(11336/CHI3A |N.HAIMEN HUB.ISTAR 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80| 1.65 | 4.10| 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 4.70
14:30(11337|CHI3B |WUH.TTII GUANGZ.D. 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40|8.50]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
14:30111346 AUWS |PER.G.M23 SORREN.P. 1.78|3.90 | 3.50|2.65|5.20|4.50 | 9.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.15|1.97|1.57 |3.99|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.53 | 1.98
15:00111444 RUYL |BALTIKAJ LOK.MOS.J 16.08.00|1.12125.0|1.32 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.95|2.00
16:30{11344/LB1PF |A.ANS.B. AHED 1.85]3.35{4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.002.70 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
16:30| 6737 |INFRW|POLAND W UKRAINE W 1.1816.50|13.0]1.58|23.0]2.00|65.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67 |1.32]1.37 | 2.95|3.80|20.0]|2.55|2.80]1.33|6.00
16:30/ 8628 [CFR  |A.LUSTEN. WSG TIROL 4.10|4.10|1.65]5.80|2.45|10.03.90]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.90 | 4.70]2.05 | 9.00| 1.55 | 3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 1.52
17:00[11445 RUYL |N.NOVG.J RUBIN J 3.70|3.60|1.87 | 5.40 | 2.85 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.42|1.65
17:0011446 RUYL |SPART.M.J FAKEL J 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.75|2.10
17:00111447 RUYL |AKHMAT J ROSTOV J 9.00/5.30|1.28|15.0|1.68 2.90|1.35|1.90 1.70|1.85
17:00/11448|RUYL |KRASNOD.J DYNAM.M.J 1.98|3.60 | 3.35]2.95| 5.00 3.20|1.30 | 1.82 1.35]1.47
17:00/1242 |BLR 1 |MOLODECH. SMORGON 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.35]|10.0 | 6.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.40 | 9.50]1.95 | 6.25]1.82|2.45|2.80 | 2.20
17:00/ 8639 |SYR |AL FOTUWA JABLEH 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.45
17:30/8629 |CFR  |POLISS.Z. SLOVAN B. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.05 | 2.00
18:00112151|FIN 1 |GNISTAN INTERT. 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.50|2.50|14.0 | 4.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 6.50 | 6.75|2.45 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10|2.90 | 1.70
18:00(4222 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI PAKHTAKOR 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
18:00/4223 UZB 1 |KOKAND DINAMO S. 4.40|3.45(1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.20]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.93
18:00/5842 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II BABRUNGAS 4.8014.30|1.52]6.75|2.15]15.0 | 3.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]5.80 | 5.60]2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.45]1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.45
18:00/5843 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA MINIJA K. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.05 | 2.20
18:00/5884 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA RIGA 6.004.00|1.50)9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70 ] 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 1.53
18:00/ 8630 [CFR  |SCHAL.II KICKER.E. 3.10[3.90|1.92|4.80|2.80]8.50|5.10|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|3.45|3.45|1.77 |6.50| 1.57 | 4.20|1.35|1.50 | 1.78 | 1.55
18:30[11352/FIN3C |vPSII GBK 1.70|4.30 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.27]1.32
18:30[11353 FIN3A |PEPO GRIFK 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25 | 4.40 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
18:30[11362/FIN3C |JBK VIFK 1.50|4.40|4.90]2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
18:30/8631 |[CFR |JABLONEC BOTOSANI 1.65|4.00|4.20]2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]12.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.10 | 1.82| 1.57 | 3.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82 ] 1.55 | 2.30
18:30/8702 |FIN 2 |E.LF. PK-35 2.25]3.30|3.003.604.90]6.75/9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.35
18:30(8729 |FIN 3 |EPS KUPS Il 1.85(3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
19:00111354/FIN3B |NJS ATLANT.Il 1.60|4.40|4.10]2.25|5.80 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35|1.40
19:00111449RUYL |ZENITJ CSKA J 1.83|3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.65|1.97
19:0011450|RUYL |SOCHIJ KR.SOV.J 2.75|3.50 |2.30|4.40 | 3.50 2.70]1.40|2.00 1.40|1.60
19:0012144/FIN 2 |TPS JAPS 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.78|11.0]2.45|33.0|3.55|1.25|1.72/1.80|1.45|1.35]|1.38 |2.40|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.57 | 1.23 | 2.75
19:00/1249 BLR 1 |MINSK SL.MOZYR 4.2013.40|1.83|6.75|2.90]13.0|5.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|6.00|2.70 | 11.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55]3.45| 2.05
19:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. TRANS N. 1.35[4.60|7.25]11.87|11.0]2.60|32.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 | 1.50|1.42 | 3.15|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
19:00(5844 |LTU 1 |EKRANAS JONAVA 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
19:00/5845 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II TRANSIN. 9.50|6.25|1.22|14.0|1.50]45.0|2.05|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]12.0 | 11.0|2.75|18.0|1.25|2.30| 1.65| 1.85|4.50 | 1.23
19:00( 5962 |GEOS |FC SPAERI TORPED.K. 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.10|3.05]9.00|5.801.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.10 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.85|5.70| 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.00
19:00(8572 |IRAQ1 [DIYALA AL BASRA 2.00|3.10|3.90]3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]|2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
19:00| 8573 |IRAQ1 |KARBALAA AL NAFT 5.90|3.40|1.62[10.0|2.55]|19.0|4.60|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)11.0 |8.50|3.15|13.0]|1.85|5.90]2.35|3.00 | 5.80 | 2.05
19:00(/8667 |CFR  |WIENER SK HORN 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.40|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.70 |5.90]|1.32|1.45|1.53 | 1.67
19:30/5846 |LTU 1 |HEG.L.II TAURAS 7.25/5.10]1.32|11.0|1.77|32.0|2.40|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05|8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 2.95|1.72 | 1.97 | 4.20 | 1.35
19:30/8668 |CFR  |NAPREDAK RADN.KR. 1.90|3.70|3.30]3.05|5.505.809.50]|1.48|2.30 | 4.30 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50| 1.92 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.75|2.25 | 3.15
20:00({11045/SE4SG|FBK BAL. HOGABORGS |2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 |2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.00|1.50 | 1.72|1.85| 1.98
20:00{11046/SE4SG|OSTERLEN NOSABY 1.80(3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.509.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.67 | 2.20
20:00{11077NO4G2KVIK TRO. MELHUS 2.50|3.702.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
20:00[12152FIN 1 |KUPS HELSINKI 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20]|7.75|7.75|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.85|6.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |VARBERGS UTSIKTENS 1.58|3.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.60 | 17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.35
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |BRAGE SANDVIK. 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.93 |6.50|1.95 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.20
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |KARLBERGS  |SOLLENTU. 1.67(3.90|4.20]2.45|5.90|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20 | 1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.40
20:00| 5427 |SWE3 |AFC ESKI. OREB.SYR. 1.65]3.90|4.30]2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.902.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.58 | 2.45
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |ARIANA ROSENGARD 2.00|3.70|3.003.15|4.90]5.90|9.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.05|8.00|1.82|2.35|2.10 | 2.55
20:00| 5473 |[SW4N |GREBEST. KONGAHAL. 4.10|4.20|1.63|5.80|2.35|10.5|3.70]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 4.70] 2.05 |8.50|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.42 | 1.62]2.10 | 1.48
20:00| 5485 |[SW4N |VIGGBYH. NACKA IL. 2.35/3.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 5486 |SW4N |IK FRANKE TABY 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.45]7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70|5.60|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60| 1.78 | 1.72
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. ONSALA 3.15/3.90|1.90]4.90|2.75]|8.50|4.80|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.50 | 3.50|1.77 |6.50| 1.57 | 4.10|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.78 | 1.53
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |BOLJAN FROLUNDA 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|2.95]|8.00|5.602.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50|1.35|1.50| 1.75 | 1.58
20:00| 5493 |[SW4V |ASTRIO QVIDING 1.5714.30|4.40]2.20|6.003.40|12.0|2.70(1.351.921.95|1.82|1.67]1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.40| 2.00
20:00|5802 |[EST 1 |PARNU V. NOMME 5.7014.30|1.45|8.00|2.00|17.0|3.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]7.00 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40]|1.62|1.95|3.20 | 1.48
20:00|5885|LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA METTA/LU 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.30|9.00|3.70|17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]|1.68 |4.10|2.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.68 | 3.90
20:00| 6738 INFRW|SERBIA W ICELAND W 3.80|3.35/1.93]5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40]2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.00|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.05
20:00/ 8632 |CFR |LASK 0O MANNSDORF 3.45]4.20|1.75|5.00|2.50]8.50 | 4.10|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]3.90 | 3.70| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.50 | 3.70 | 1.32| 1.40| 1.70 | 1.40
20:00| 8633 |CFR  |ST.GALLEN BRUHL 1.05|11.5|22.0]1.18| 30.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.20|2.30
20:30{11047 SE4SG|SOLVESB. LINERO 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 |6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
20:30| 5474 |SW4N |VANERS.FK LIDKOPIN. 3.10|3.70 | 1.97 | 5.00 | 3.05]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.75 | 5.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.25 | 1.88
21:00{11033|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR THOR 4.004.20|1.65]5.60|2.35|10.0|3.70|2.70 [ 1.35[1.92 | 1.95]|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.00 | 1.45
21:00|1374 |DIVIN |PASTOREO CD SANTA. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.98 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
21:00{1681 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO L.CHANKAS 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.25]|2.40 | 10.0| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.00
21:00| 4571 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. 07 VESTUR 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57]1.50 |3.30|2.40|11.0]1.60|1.92]|1.45]| 3.10
21:00/6071 |ECW1 |FRANC.W19 SPAIN W19 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10|7.00|1.85|2.45|2.60 | 2.40
21:00/ 8669 |[CFR |MONS CHARLEROI 7.25|5.30(1.30]|9.50|1.65]32.0/2.30|3.60|1.20 |1.50|1.67|8.00|7.75]|2.05|12.0|1.30|2.05|1.50 | 1.57 |3.60 | 1.18
21:30[11041|/ISL 1 |KA AKUR. VALUR 2.95|3.50|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.50 | 3.30|1.85|6.50|1.72 | 4.40]|1.45|1.65|1.90 | 1.75
21:30{11542|ARG3A FORMOSA BOKA UN. 1.60]3.50(5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.95|2.00]|1.75|5.40|3.10 | 13.02.15|2.75]1.93 | 5.00
21:30/ 8635 |CFR |[NEWC.TOWN PORT VALE 12.0/6.75|1.17]18.0|1.47165.0|2.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|16.0 | 15.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.30 | 2.55|2.35 | 2.55]5.50 | 1.28
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |GALWAY SHELBOUR. 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.00]|2.30|7.75|2.00 |2.85|2.90 | 2.85
21:45|2577 |IRL1 |CORK CITY ST.PATR. 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.703.10]|11.0 | 5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10| 2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 5.80 | 1.82| 2.35|2.90 | 2.00
21:45|2583 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SLIGO 1.40(4.40|7.25|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82|1.55|1.48 |3.35|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.40
21:45|2584 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DROGHEDA 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60| 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
21:45/2601 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE BRAY 3.05|3.35[2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.85|5.80|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 2.00
21:45/2602 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD FIN.HARPS 1.57|3.80(5.5012.30|8.0013.50|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.75]1.60|3.90]|2.60|11.011.70|2.05]|1.58 | 3.15
21:45|2603 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK COBH RAM. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90|6.00|2.40|10.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
21:45|2604 (IRL 2 |WEXFORD KERRY 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88|2.70
22:00|2585 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK WATERFORD 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.92|1.55]|1.53 |3.35|3.25|19.0|2.05|2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
22:00| 6739 |INFRW/|SPAIN W JAPAN W 1.35/4.50(8.50/1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 |1.50]1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0| 1.85|2.05]|1.42 | 4.90
22:10| 6740 |INFRW FRANCE W BRAZIL W 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.65 | 2.10| 1.75 | 4.80|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.78 | 2.70
22:15[11034|ISL 2 |IRREYKJ. GRINDAVIK 1.5814.20|4.60]2.25|6.503.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.00|1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
22:15[11035|ISL 2 |SELFOSS LEIKNIR 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50|1.35|1.50 | 1.75 | 1.58
22:15(11036|ISL 2 |THROTT.R. HK KOPAV. 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]|6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.75 | 1.85
22:15/11040/ISL 1 |STJARNAN BREIDABL. 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.30|3.40]8.00|6.25|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]3.25|2.95|1.73|4.00]|1.65|3.70]|1.37|1.53|1.75 | 1.65
23:15/1682 |PER 1 |J.PABL.Il CIENCIANO 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]|2.10 | 7.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
23:30/1371 DIVIN |RIVER PL. RESIST.A. 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.20 |9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
00:00{11078/URU 2 |CENTR.ES. TACUAR. 2.05|3.203.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.35
00:00{11376/ ARG4 |MERCEDES EL PORV. 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50 |3.40]2.25|7.50]|2.40 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.70 | 2.90
00:55(11079BRA 4 |INTERN.L. CIANORTE 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]|1.75|4.80|2.80 | 13.0]1.97 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 3.80
01:30| 1683 |PER 1 |BINACION. SPORT H. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.004.30]2.25]|9.50|1.87 |5.80|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
02:00| 8574 BRCP |AEA ARAC. EC NOR. 450|3.45|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
02:30({11543/ARG3A/BEN HUR INDEP.CH. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.702.85|1.97 |6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
02:30| 1532 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA AVAI 2.20]2.85|3.75|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.31|3.15|6.50 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.60 | 3.35|2.80 | 3.70
03:00/1482 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. MUSHUC R. 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.75 |4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
03:10| 1461 |ARG C |BELGRANO DEF.BELG. 1.73]3.30|5.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.35]|1.95 |6.25|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
04:00| 8575 |ARG3A|J.ANTON. SAN M.F. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.50]|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
05:00[12169 CAN 1 |PACIFIC VANC. FC 1.78|3.50 |4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10| 1.75 | 4.80| 2.45| 11.0|1.75 | 2.15]| 1.80 | 2.85
05:00/8576 |[USL 2 |LANE UTD. BALLARD 3.90/3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52| 1.82|2.25 | 1.58
05:00| 8641 |USL 2 |MIDL.UTD TACOMA 1.8213.90|3.40]2.70|5.10|4.60 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00| 1.57 |4.10|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ]| 1.55| 1.93
07:00{11385NNSW |LAMBTON WESTON W. 3.1013.80|1.95]14.80|2.95]|8.50|5.30|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.60 | 3.50|1.82|6.75]|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.45 | 1.65|1.93 | 1.65
07:00{11386/NNSW |N.LAMBTON MAITLAND 4.50|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15]12.0|3.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.40 |5.00]2.00 |9.50|1.45|3.15|1.37 | 1.50]|1.95| 1.35
08:00{11365AUNS |SYD.W.M23 SC WOLVES 3.80|4.10|1.70]5.40|2.50]9.50|4.00|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.05| 1.50
08:00[{11378/AUVPL|AVONDALE DANDENONG 1.55]4.20|4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.502.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
08:00{11379/AUSPL|CROYDON PARA HIL. 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.7015.30|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 ]| 1.60 | 1.85
08:00{11391 AUKA |QUEANBEY. O'C.KNIG. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]|7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.80 | 1.82
08:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |SAPPORO KUMAMOTO 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50| 1.80 | 5.60]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.40
08:30{11380|/AUSPL|MODBURY ADEL.CITY 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.83
08:30({11381 AUSPL|PLAYFORD RAIDERS 1.8813.90(3.20]2.70|4.90|4.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.05]|1.55|4.10|1.80 |6.50 | 1.35| 1.55]1.53 | 1.80
09:30(11387/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE GLENOR.K. 5.70 1 4.60|1.45]8.00 | 1.98]22.0|2.75|4.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72]6.25 |5.90|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.38 | 2.65]1.40 | 1.45|2.35 | 1.25
09:30(11388 NNSW [EDGEWORTH  |VALENTINE 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.30|19.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.80|1.90
09:30| 8506 INNSW |COOK.HILL ADAMSTOWN |2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50]5.50|8.002.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.30|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.70 |6.00]|1.32|1.45|1.52 | 1.68
09:45/11389 AUTPL |LAUN.CITY KIN.LIONS 1.60|4.10|4.70|2.30|6.50|3.45|14.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|1.70 | 1.65]1.43 | 3.05|1.90 | 7.50 | 1.30 | 1.35]1.30 | 1.77
10:0011347 AUWS |FLOREAT O.KINGSW. 6.25|4.401.42]19.001.92]|22.0|2.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.55|1.85|3.50 | 1.40
10:00{11348/AUWS |PERT.R.S. BAYSWATER 3.00|3.70|2.004.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|3.50 | 3.35|1.82 |6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.90 | 1.67
10:00{11350|AUWS |WESTER.K. ARMADALE 2.30|3.702.55]3.35|3.80]|6.25|7.25|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 |5.40|1.32 | 1.45|1.60 | 1.65
10:0011351 AUWS |BALCATTA FREM.CITY 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20]5.90|8.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.72 | 5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.80
10:0011377/AUNS |SYDNEY O. BLACKT.C. 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35]|7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.10|2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.65
10:00|4733 |[KOR 3 |JEON.M.II DAEJEO.K. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.10|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]|2.50 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30|1.75|2.10 | 3.00 | 1.68
10:00(4734 |KOR 3 [CHUNCHEON |MOKPO ClI. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.85|2.50 | 2.30 | 2.70
10:30(11382|AUSPL |BEOGRAD TORRENS 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00/9.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05
10:3011383 AUSPL |COMETS CAMPBEL. 2.55|3.702.30|4.003.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 1.98
10:45111392 AUKA |MONARO YOOGALI 1.1218.50|13.0]1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85|1.95
11:00(11366 CHI3A |CHAN.XIDU S.RONGHAI 1.60|3.40|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.40|2.20|1.90 | 5.80|3.60 | 14.0|2.40 | 3.05|2.15|6.75
11:00(11367|CHI3A [BEMIN.IT JIANGX.L. 3.15]3.05|2.30|5.50 | 3.80]10.0 | 7.50| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85| 3.05 | 2.60




